
4

2 3

1

1 2 43

116 115 114 113 112

211

204205

210209

206207

208

5 4
123

1

2

213

202

109 108110111

203

212

3

4

5

7

8

6 3

4

2
6

1

910

2

1

3

2

1

306

201

101

8

102

7

103

6

104

5

105

4

106

3

107

2 1

304 303 302 301

5

1 2

Punta San Sivino - 25080 Manerba del Garda (BS)
Tel: +39 0365 552767 - info@sivinoscampingboutique.com

www.sivinoscampingboutique.com

BOOKING CENTER
Tel. +39 0365 388019 - info@vacanzecolcuore.com

www.vacanzecolcuore.com

Parking

Bathrooms

Disabled 
bathroom

Emergency room

Laundry

Reception

Bar

Terrace

Mini Market

Night Watchman

Waste disposal

Chimic WC

Camper service

Playground

Restaurant

Services

Accomodation

Pitches
Lake View

Standard

Small/tent

Sivinos 
Apartaments

Coco Suite

Safari Tenten

Air Stay

   Buoys

Junior Safari Tent

Bell Tent

Tiny House

Coco Suite Dog



MINI MARKET

BAR RESTAURANT GRILL

DIRECT ACCESS  
TO THE BEACH

SIVINOS CAMPING BOUTIQUE 
Via Punta San Sivino - 25080 - Manerba del Garda (BS)

www.vacanzecolcuore.com Follow us: @vacanzecolcuore

ACTIVITY CENTER

MONIGA DEL GARDA

LIDO DI MANERBA

GARDONE RIVIERA TORRI DEL BENACO

GARDA

SALÒ

SIRMIONE

PADENGHE SUL GARDA

DESENZANO DEL GARDA

SAN FELICE DEL BENACO

LAGO DI 
GARDA


